kurzus
VA0l
VAQ02
VAO03
VA04
VAO05

VB01
VB02
VBO03
VB04
VB05

idopont
+P:08:15-10:00(R508);

++SZE:10:15-12:00(E306cd);
+SZE:10:15-12:00(E405);
++SZE:10:15-12:00(E405);

+P:08:15-10:00(R504);

+ SZE:10:15-12:00(E405);
++52:10:15-12:00(E404);
+Sz:10:15-12:00(E306c¢d);
++ P:08:15-10:00(R504);
++ P:08:15-10:00(R508);

+ : pératlan hét

++ : paros hét

gyakorlatvezet6
Laszloffy Andrés
Bardcsi Attila
Varga Gabor
Varga Gabor
Sarkadi Tamas

Laszl6ffy Andras
Markus Ferenc
Markus Ferenc
Bardcsi Attila
Sarkadi Tamas

A Fizika 2 gyakorlatok beosztasa a 2018/19-es tanév 2. félevében

email
laszloffyan@gmail.com
barocsi@eik.bme.hu
vargag@phy.bme.hu
vargag@phy.bme.hu
sarkadi@eik.bme.hu

laszloffyan@gmail.com
markus@phy.bme.hu
markus@phy.bme.hu
barocsi@eik.bme.hu
sarkadi@eik.bme.hu

Figyelem: A +, ++ beosztas nem egyezik meg a naptari hét paratlan/paros beosztasaval!
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